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Detailed Results

Singapore

7.0.7.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Senior Boys 1m Springboard

Eden ANG (2013) -- Aqua Tech 1

100C 1 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 20.35 20.35  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 42.55  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 66.55  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 92.45  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Senior Girls 1m Springboard

Kimi Feng Min LIOW (2014) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club 1

100B 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 24.05 45.05  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 66.65  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 93.95  Inward Dive

Alyssa GEH (2013) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club 2

100B 1 1.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 10.80 10.80 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 18.70 29.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 46.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 67.20  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 Girls 13-18 years 1m Springboard

Heather LEE (2011) -- Torpedo 1

100B 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 44.35  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 22.75 67.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 91.10  Inward Dive

Tanya NEO (2010) -- Torpedo 2

100B 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 44.40  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 68.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 90.15  Inward Dive

Si Wan YONG (2011) -- Torpedo 3

100B 1 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.60  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 16.25 61.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 82.85  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Junior Boys 1m Springboard

James Yan Kai ONG (2015) -- Singapore Swimming Club 1

100C 1 1.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 6.60 6.60  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 31.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 19.20 50.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 79.10  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Junior Boys 1m Springboard

201C 1 1.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 15.75 94.85  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Senior Boys 1m Springboard

Oliver Teng Yi ONG (2013) -- Chinese Swimming Club 1

100B 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 51.85  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 74.65  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 101.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 128.20  Back Dive

Darian LER (2014) -- Singapore Sports Hub 2

100B 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 43.70  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 67.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 88.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 114.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Senior Girls 1m Springboard

Celeste LIEW (2012) -- Singapore Swimming Club 1

100B 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 25.35 48.15  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 74.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 102.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 128.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Emily CONNAH (2012) -- Warren Golf & Country Club 2

100B 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 46.20  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 71.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 94.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 120.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe MOO (2012) -- Torpedo 3

100B 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 65.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 86.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 110.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Boys 13-18 years 1m Springboard

Jovan YEO (2011) -- Chinese Swimming Club 1

100B 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 48.75  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 75.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 91.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 109.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Girls 13-18 years 1m Springboard

Rebecca CONNAH (2010) -- Warren Golf & Country Club 1

100B 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 47.45  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 4 Girls 13-18 years 1m Springboard

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 73.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 104.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 128.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alexa GLOSSOTI (2011) -- Torpedo 2

100B 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 47.50  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 69.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 94.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 119.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lerissa ONG (2011) -- Torpedo 3

100B 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 41.90  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 69.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 89.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 114.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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